JULY 2024

ACTIVITIES
PROGRAMME

Independent Residents
Jane Mander Village
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Week One
Monday 01 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Kauri Room
[0:10 am Triple A Functional Kauri Room
Ol:15 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
Ol:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Bingo Village Centre
01:30 pm Quiz Movie Theatre
09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World ™ Reception
10:00 am Entertainer - The Falls Estate Swing Dancing Group Village Centre
10:00 am Support Group - with Greg - Movie Theatre Movie Theatre
10:00 am Aqua Aerobics ™ Pool

10:30 am © POSTPONED Memory Lane Village Centre
[1:00 am Balance - With Lisa Kauri Room
[1:30 am Stretch Class ™ Recreation Room
01:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre
01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre
01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
01:30 pm Pool/ Snooker - Ladies Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - Service Apartment Movie Mona Lisa Smile Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Happy Hour - Service Apartment Village Centre
08:30 pm © CANCELLED Canceled Kauri Room

Wednesday 03 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Kauri Room

10:00 am Mens Shed Men's Cave

[0:10 am Triple A Functional Kauri Room

10:30 am Scrabble Village Centre

01:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green

01:30 pm Support Group - Low Vision Group Movie Theatre

02:00 pm myRyman App Support ™ Village Centre by Lina's Desk
04:00 pm Singing Group Village Centre

06:00 pm Movie - Ladies Night -Ladies in Black $12.00 ™ Village Centre

Thursday 04 July

10:00 am Craft Group Recreation Room
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10:15 am Bingo Village Centre

10:30 am Church Service- Catholic Village Chapel
[1:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events
01:00 pm AquaAerobics ™ Pool

02:00 pm News Club Village Centre
02:00 pm Stretch Class ™ Kauri Room
03:15 pm Movie - Documentary Drain the Sunken Pirate City Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre
05:00 pm Writers Group Village Centre
05:15 pm Village Host Village Bar
Friday 05 July

08:15 am Out &About - Bay Of Islands Vintage Railway $25.00 ™  Reception
09:30 am Triple A Circuit Kauri Room
[0:10 am Triple A Functional Kauri Room
0l:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
03:00 pm Mens Club Village Centre
03:00 pm Tai Chi -WithTim ™ Kauri Room
04:00 pm Movie - She Came to Me Movie Theatre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Saturday 06 July

10:00 am Spiritual Group Village Chapel
01:00 pm Table Tennis Kauri Room
01:15 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - Service Apartment Movie A Good Year Movie Theatre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
Sunday 07 July

01:00 pm Table Tennis Kauri Room
02:00 pm Church Service - Greg, Baptist. Kamo Village Centre
Week Two

Monday 08 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Kauri Room
[0:10 am Triple A Functional Kauri Room
01:15 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
0l:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
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01:30 pm Bingo Village Centre

01:30 pm Quiz Movie Theatre
09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World ™ Reception
10:00 am Aqua Aerobics ™ Pool

10:00 am Support Group - with Greg Village Centre
10:30 am Memory Lane Village Centre
[1:00 am Balance - With Lisa Kauri Room
[1:30 am Stretch Class ™ Recreation Room
01:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre
01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre
01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
01:30 pm Pool/ Snooker - Ladies Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - Service Apartment Movie Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Happy Hour - Service Apartment Village Centre

Wednesday 10 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Kauri Room

10:00 am Mens Shed Men's Cave

[0:10 am Triple A Functional Kauri Room

10:30 am Scrabble Village Centre

[1:45 am © CANCELLED Guest Speaker - Thermomix Showcase  Village Centre

01:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green

01:30 pm Guest Speaker Thermomix Showcase ™ Village Centre

01:30 pm QuizVillage ™ Village Centre

02:00 pm myRyman App Support ™ Village Centre by Lina's Desk
04:00 pm © CANCELLED Singing Group Village Centre

Thursday || July

10:00 am Craft Group Recreation Room

[0:15 am Bingo Village Centre

10:30 am Church Service- Catholic Village Chapel

01:00 pm AquaAerobics ™ Pool

02:00 pm News Club Village Centre

02:00 pm Stretch Class ™ Kauri Room

03:15 pm Movie - Documentary Movie Theatre

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre

05:15 pm Village Host Village Bar
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Friday 12 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Kauri Room
10:00 am Out &About - Dargaville Town Center M Reception
[0:10 am Triple A Functional Kauri Room
Ol:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
03:00 pm Mens Club Village Centre
03:00 pm Tai Chi -WithTim M Kauri Room
04:00 pm Movie - Bridget Jones Diary Movie Theatre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
06:00 pm © CANCELLED Canceled Movie Theatre

Saturday 13 July

10:00 am Spiritual Group Village Chapel
01:00 pm Table Tennis Kauri Room
01:15 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - Service Apartment Movie Movie Theatre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Sunday 14 July

01:00 pm Table Tennis Kauri Room
05:00 pm Church Service - Cherie Haylock Movie Theatre
Week Three

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Kauri Room
[0:10 am Triple A Functional Kauri Room
[1:00 am Entertainer - Tracey Collins Accordionist Concert ™ Village Centre
01:15 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
0l:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Bingo Village Centre
01:30 pm Quiz Movie Theatre

Tuesday 16 July

09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World ™ Reception

10:00 am Aqua Aerobics ™ Pool

10:00 am Support Group - with Greg Village Centre

10:30 am Memory Lane Village Centre

[1:00 am Balance - With Lisa Kauri Room
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[1:30 am Stretch Class ™

01:00 pm Mahjong

01:30 pm Knitting Group

01:30 pm Rummikub

01:30 pm Pool/ Snooker - Ladies

02:00 pm Movie - Service Apartment Movie
04:00 pm Happy Hour - Service Apartment
06:00 pm Movie Art Night ™

09:30 pm © CANCELLED Movie -Art Night

Wednesday 17 July

Recreation Room
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Movie Theatre
Village Centre
Movie Theatre

Movie Theatre

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:00 am Mens Shed

10:10 am Triple A Functional

10:30 am Scrabble

[1:30 am Tai Chi

01:15 pm Outdoor Bowls

02:00 pm myRyman App Support ™

04:00 pm © CANCELLED Singing Group
06:00 pm Fine Dining - With Tim $45.00 ™

Kauri Room

Men's Cave

Kauri Room

Village Centre

Virtual Events

Bowling Green

Village Centre by Lina's Desk
Village Centre

Village Centre

Thursday 18 July

Recreation Room
Village Centre
Village Chapel
Pool

Village Centre
Kauri Room
Movie Theatre
Village Centre
Village Bar

Kauri Room

Reception

Kauri Room

Bowling Green

Village Centre by Lina's Desk
Village Centre

10:00 am Craft Group

[0:15 am Bingo

10:30 am Church Service- Catholic

01:00 pm AquaAerobics ™

02:00 pm News Club

02:00 pm Stretch Class ™

03:15 pm Movie - Documentary

04:00 pm Happy Hour

05:15 pm Village Host

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:00 am Out &About - To be Confirmed ™
[0:10 am Triple A Functional

0l:15 pm Outdoor Bowls

02:00 pm Enhanced Activities Programme Focus Group ™
03:00 pm Mens Club
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03:00 pm Tai Chi -WithTim ™ Kauri Room
04:00 pm Movie - Gifted Hands Movie Theatre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Saturday 20 July

10:00 am Spiritual Group Village Chapel
01:00 pm Table Tennis Kauri Room
0l:15 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - Service Apartment Movie Movie Theatre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Sunday 21 July

01:00 pm Table Tennis Kauri Room
02:00 pm Church Service - Freddy, Golden Church. Kamo Movie Theatre
Week Four

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Kauri Room
10:10 am Triple A Functional Kauri Room
01:15 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
Ol:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Bingo Village Centre
01:30 pm Quiz Movie Theatre

Tuesday 23 July

09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World ™ Reception

10:00 am Aqua Aerobics ™ Pool

10:00 am Support Group - with Greg Village Centre
10:30 am Memory Lane Village Centre
[1:00 am Balance - With Lisa Kauri Room
[1:30 am Stretch Class ™ Recreation Room
01:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre
01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre
01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
01:30 pm Pool/ Snooker - Ladies Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - Service Apartment Movie Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Happy Hour - Service Apartment Village Centre
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Wednesday 24 July

09:30 am
10:00 am
10:10 am
10:30 am
01:15 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm
06:00 pm

Triple A Circuit

Mens Shed

Triple A Functional

Scrabble

Outdoor Bowls

myRyman App Support ™

© CANCELLED Singing Group

© CANCELLED Movie - Men's Night Food & Beer -

Operation Mincemeat

Thursday 25 July

Kauri Room

Men's Cave

Kauri Room

Village Centre

Bowling Green

Village Centre by Lina's Desk
Village Centre

Village Centre

10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm
03:15 pm
04:00 pm
05:15 pm

Craft Group

Bingo

Church Service- Catholic
Te Reo for Beginners
Aqua Aerobics ™

News Club

Stretch Class ™

Movie - Documentary
Happy Hour

Village Host

Recreation Room
Village Centre
Village Chapel
Virtual Events
Pool

Village Centre
Kauri Room
Movie Theatre
Village Centre
Village Bar

Friday 26 July

09:30 am
10:00 am
[0:10 am
0l:15 pm
03:00 pm
03:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Triple A Circuit

Out &About - To be Confirmed ™
Triple A Functional

Outdoor Bowls

Mens Club

Tai Chi -WithTim ™

Movie - Paper Planes

Village Host

Kauri Room
Reception
Kauri Room
Bowling Green
Village Centre
Kauri Room
Movie Theatre

Village Bar

Saturday 27 July

10:00 am Spiritual Group

01:00 pm Table Tennis

0l:15 pm Cards - 500

02:00 pm Movie - Service Apartment Movie
05:00 pm Village Host
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Sunday 28 July

01:00 pm Table Tennis Kauri Room
02:00 pm © CANCELLED Church Service - Salvation Army Movie Theatre
02:00 pm Church Service - Anglican Regent. Cherry and Esther Movie Theatre
Week Five

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Kauri Room
[0:10 am Triple A Functional Kauri Room
01:15 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
01:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Bingo Village Centre
01:30 pm Quiz Movie Theatre

Tuesday 30 July

09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World ™ Reception
10:00 am AquaAerobics ™ Pool

10:00 am Support Group - with Greg Village Centre
10:30 am Memory Lane Village Centre
[1:00 am Balance - With Lisa Kauri Room
[1:30 am Stretch Class ™ Recreation Room
01:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre
01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre
01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
01:30 pm Pool/ Snooker - Ladies Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - Service Apartment Movie Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Happy Hour - Service Apartment Village Centre

Wednesday 31 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Kauri Room

10:00 am Mens Shed Men's Cave

10:10 am Triple A Functional Kauri Room

10:30 am Scrabble Village Centre

Ol:15 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green

02:00 pm myRyman App Support ™ Village Centre by Lina's Desk
04:00 pm © CANCELLED Singing Group Village Centre
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06:00 pm Movie -ren's Night Food & Beer - Operation Mincemeat Village Centre
$12.00
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